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                       Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/23/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Overall 3 Mile Run Results 
========================================================================================= 
Place Div/Tot  Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ======== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1   1/72    4220 Caden Resendez            M  17 Gilbert, AZ            14:50.4  4:57  
    2   2/72    4265 Ryan Dempsey              M  17 Chandler, AZ           15:07.0  5:03  
    3   3/72    4426 Adam Whitehead            M  17 Mesa, AZ               15:08.9  5:03  
    4   4/72    4347 James Cardon              M  17 Queen Creek, AZ        15:42.0  5:14  
    5   5/72    4438 Justin James              M  17 Mesa, AZ               15:46.4  5:16  
    6   6/72    4344 Joey Bosi                 M  17 Gilbert, AZ            16:01.3  5:21  
    7   7/72    4338 Marshall Hammond          M  18 Mesa, AZ               16:21.0  5:27  
    8   8/72    4345 Matthew Camp              M  15 Chandler, AZ           16:25.9  5:29  
    9   9/72    4409 Ethan Whitman             M  17 Gilbert, AZ            16:28.0  5:30  
   10  10/72    4294 Michael Sexson            M  17 Chandler, AZ           16:30.2  5:31  
   11  11/72    4354 Sean Flynn                M  15 Gilbert, AZ            16:31.9  5:31  
   12  12/72    4441 Isaiah Johnson            M  15 San Tan Valley, AZ     16:32.3  5:31  
   13   1/5     4447 Brian Pasero              M  40 Gilbert, AZ            16:38.4  5:33  
   14  13/72    4455 Jacob Colins              M  16 Prescott Valley, AZ    16:40.8  5:34  
   15  14/72    4361 Austin Hutchings          M  16 Gilbert, AZ            17:00.5  5:41  
   16  15/72    4424 Conner Dosmann            M  18 Chandler, AZ           17:04.7  5:42  
   17  16/72    4356 Brecken Fonnesbeck        M  16 Gilbert, AZ            17:05.0  5:42  
   18  17/72    4364 James Kinney              M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:05.0  5:42  
   19  18/72    4352 Dana Crist                M  17 Queen Creek, AZ        17:05.0  5:42  
   20  19/72    4336 Ryan Crockett             M  18 Gilbert, AZ            17:05.0  5:42  
   21  20/72    4458 Braydon Lundgren          M  15 Chandler, AZ           17:11.7  5:44  
   22   2/5     4403 Elijah Woods              M  39 Queen Creek, AZ        17:12.0  5:44  
   23  21/72    4290 Cade Russo                M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:17.5  5:46  
   24  22/72    4275 Carter Lewis              M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:22.0  5:48  
   25  23/72    4343 Samuel Andersen           M  17 Gilbert, AZ            17:23.7  5:48  
   26   1/25    4264 Hayden Darst              M  14 Chandler, AZ           17:29.9  5:50  
   27  24/72    4423 Carson Stoltzfus          M  17 Chandler, AZ           17:33.1  5:52  
   28  25/72    4350 James Cochran             M  17 Gilbert, AZ            17:33.3  5:52  
   29   2/25    4298 Jacob Slater              M  14 Chandler, AZ           17:33.8  5:52  
   30   1/50    4291 Rujuta Sane               F  15 Chandler, AZ           17:50.4  5:57  
   31  26/72    4386 Cameron MacDonald         M  16 Gilbert, AZ            17:55.5  5:59  
   32  27/72    4258 James Cannon              M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:56.7  5:59  
   33  28/72    4292 Jake Santos               M  15 Chandler, AZ           17:58.8  6:00  
   34  29/72    4328 John Rebeta               M  18 Mesa, AZ               18:08.8  6:03  
   35   2/50    4323 Taylor Lovell             F  15 Gilbert, AZ            18:09.3  6:04  
   36  30/72    4262 Giovanni Casciato         M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:09.3  6:04  
   37  31/72    4433 Wes Lannuier              M  16 Mesa, AZ               18:09.9  6:04  
   38   1/14    4399 John Spano                M  43 Gilbert, AZ            18:10.3  6:04  
   39  32/72    4392 Luke Jennings             M  17 Gilbert, AZ            18:13.7  6:05  
   40  33/72    4413 Helaman Forsyth           M  16 Mesa, AZ               18:18.6  6:07  
   41  34/72    4272 Zachary Hooper            M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:35.3  6:12  
   42   3/25    4346 Harrison Bennon           M  14 Gilbert, AZ            18:37.0  6:13  
   43   4/25    4219 Crewe Resendez            M  13 Gilbert, AZ            18:38.0  6:13  
   44   5/25    4397 Ethan Morgan              M  14 Queen Creek, AZ        18:45.8  6:16  
   45  35/72    4359 Carson Goodrich           M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:48.1  6:17  
   46  36/72    4367 Zachary Needham           M  15 Gilbert, AZ            18:52.1  6:18  
   47   3/50    4326 Kylie Miller              F  17 Gilbert, AZ            18:57.4  6:20  
   48   4/50    4263 Rose Connolly             F  15 Chandler, AZ           19:08.4  6:23  
   49  37/72    4349 Zigy Shively              M  18 Gilbert, AZ            19:13.1  6:25  
   50  38/72    4269 Tyler Evans               M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:15.4  6:26  
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   51  39/72    4365 Daniel Mendoza            M  18 Chandler, AZ           19:15.5  6:26  
   52   5/50    4271 Anna Haralson             F  16 Chandler, AZ           19:16.6  6:26  
   53   6/25    4282 Andrew Mickey             M  14 Chandler, AZ           19:16.8  6:26  
   54   6/50    4223 Taylor Jacobs             F  15 Mesa, AZ               19:19.7  6:27  
   55  40/72    4425 Preston Coates            M  16 Queen Creek, AZ        19:23.9  6:28  
   56   7/25    4256 Shaan Mukherjee           M  14 Chandler, AZ           19:24.0  6:28  
   57   7/50    4408 Grace Whitman             F  15 Gilbert, AZ            19:24.5  6:29  
   58   8/25    4466 Felipe Jue                M  13 Chandler, AZ           19:28.3  6:30  
   59   9/25    4362 Brady Hutchings           M  14 Gilbert, AZ            19:30.6  6:31  
   60  41/72    4267 Bryce Dunn                M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:35.9  6:32  
   61  42/72    4330 Arnav Arora               M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:36.0  6:32  
   62  43/72    4276 Spencer Paakkonen         M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:37.0  6:33  
   63  44/72    4379 Zachary Raehl             M  15 Gilbert, AZ            19:37.3  6:33  
   64   8/50    4325 Kate Miller               F  17 Gilbert, AZ            19:38.4  6:33  
   65  45/72    4293 Noah Sarsam               M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:42.1  6:35  
   66   9/50    4420 Laci Simmons-Wollbr       F  16 Gilbert, AZ            19:45.0  6:35  
   67  46/72    4286 Zac Plamondon             M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:46.0  6:36  
   68  47/72    4253 Bobby Belardo             M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:46.7  6:36  
   69  10/25    4300 Nicholas Valle            M  14 Chandler, AZ           19:47.3  6:36  
   70  11/25    4355 Trey Gauerke              M  14 Gilbert, AZ            19:50.1  6:37  
   71  48/72    4252 Hudson Asher              M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:51.2  6:38  
   72  49/72    4255 Sam Bregman               M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:51.8  6:38  
   73  50/72    4375 Kai Xi                    M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:57.6  6:40  
   74  12/25    4287 Maxwell Porter            M  14 Chandler, AZ           19:58.0  6:40  
   75  10/50    4393 Lucy Lines                F  15 Gilbert, AZ            20:00.2  6:41  
   76   1/8     4417 Richard Tonn              M  51 Chandler, AZ           20:00.9  6:41  
   77  51/72    4360 Andrew Gural              M  15 Gilbert, AZ            20:01.4  6:41  
   78  11/50    4332 Kennedy Nolde             F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:01.7  6:41  
   79  52/72    4296 Nolan Sheahan             M  17 Chandler, AZ           20:03.4  6:42  
   80  13/25    4260 Jacob Cheng               M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:04.9  6:42  
   81  12/50    4335 Sydney Stevens            F  15 Chandler, AZ           20:08.7  6:43  
   82  53/72    4259 Aidan Carson              M  17 Chandler, AZ           20:14.6  6:45  
   83  54/72    4381 Kyle Mundy                M  16 Gilbert, AZ            20:15.5  6:46  
   84  13/50    4301 Taylor Vance              F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:16.8  6:46  
   85  14/50    4395 McKenna Thornton          F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:18.0  6:46  
   86  55/72    4429 Bayler Sherwood           M  15 Gilbert, AZ            20:21.3  6:48  
   87  56/72    4341 Tyler Johnson             M  16 Apache Junction, AZ    20:23.7  6:48  
   88  15/50    4280 Allison Maslin            F  15 Chandler, AZ           20:26.4  6:49  
   89  16/50    4312 Rylee Engelken            F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:26.9  6:49  
   90  17/50    4278 Katarina Marquez          F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:27.4  6:50  
   91   1/16    4279 Sage Patzer               F  14 Chandler, AZ           20:38.0  6:53  
   92  14/25    4348 Tre Chacon                M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:39.1  6:54  
   93  15/25    4261 Preston Casciato          M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:39.1  6:54  
   94  16/25    4428 Spencer Moss              M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:40.9  6:54  
   95  17/25    4254 William Mraz              M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:46.1  6:56  
   96  18/50    4339 Parker Yazzieumberger     F  15 Chandler, AZ           20:48.3  6:57  
   97  19/50    4222 Brooke Jacobs             F  17 Mesa, AZ               20:55.1  6:59  
   98  57/72    4369 Esai Raya                 M  15 Phoenix, AZ            21:03.7  7:02  
   99   2/8     4251 Darrell Halcomb           M  52 Chandler, AZ           21:03.9  7:02  
  100  18/25    4374 Maxwell Waldron           M  14 Gilbert, AZ            21:08.4  7:03  
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  101  20/50    4273 Chloe Lamew               F  17 Chandler, AZ           21:08.8  7:03  
  102  21/50    4297 Brook Sivley              F  16 Chandler, AZ           21:11.9  7:04  
  103   1/5     4368 Maximus Pauls             M   1 Chandler, AZ           21:13.4  7:05  
  104  58/72    4340 Kyler Allred              M  15 Chandler, AZ           21:14.9  7:05  
  105   3/5     4468 Nathan Barna              M  38 Chandler, AZ           21:22.5  7:08  
  106  59/72    4464 Paul Vlahos               M  15 Chandler, AZ           21:40.8  7:14  
  107   2/14    4449 Seth Darst                M  43 Chandler, AZ           21:47.7  7:16  
  108  60/72    4370 Rahul Singh               M  15 Chandler, AZ           21:50.0  7:17  
  109  61/72    4422 Christian Moeller         M  15 Mesa, AZ               21:50.1  7:17  
  110  22/50    4419 Hayley Poll               F  16 Gilbert, AZ            21:50.4  7:17  
  111  23/50    4387 Bella Marchisio           F  16 Queen Creek, AZ        21:50.4  7:17  
  112  24/50    4402 Katie Nemer               F  16 Chandler, AZ           22:11.8  7:24  
  113   1/2     4342 Lauren Harrigian          F  29 Queen Creek, AZ        22:22.1  7:28  
  114  19/25    4376 Adam Slater               M  11 Chandler, AZ           22:28.6  7:30  
  115  62/72    4310 Viet Zaengle              M  15 Chandler, AZ           22:32.7  7:31  
  116   3/8     4467 Ernest Miles              M  55 Sacaton, AZ            22:36.0  7:32  
  117   3/14    4366 Brandon Sheahan           M  46 Chandler, AZ           22:39.8  7:34  
  118  25/50    4407 Daniela Iniguez           F  16 Mesa, AZ               22:40.8  7:34  
  119  63/72    4372 Jean-Paul Stanek          M  15 Queen Creek, AZ        22:47.2  7:36  
  120  26/50    4270 Caitlyn Nelsen            F  15 Chandler, AZ           22:47.8  7:36  
  121   1/2     4414 Angela Orr                F  51 Gilbert, AZ            22:52.6  7:38  
  122  64/72    4257 Nolan Burke               M  15 Chandler, AZ           22:54.1  7:39  
  123  65/72    4436 Hunter Spivey             M  17 Gilbert, AZ            22:54.1  7:39  
  124   4/8     4398 Rich Amado                M  71 Casa Grande, AZ        22:57.8  7:40  
  125   1/5     4225 Michelle Resendez         F  45 Gilbert, AZ            23:05.7  7:42  
  126   4/14    4457 Mark Busby                M  41 Chandler, AZ           23:06.0  7:42  
  127  27/50    4324 Kylie Merrill             F  15 Chandler, AZ           23:15.5  7:46  
  128  28/50    4421 MacEy Randall             F  16 Gilbert, AZ            23:15.9  7:46  
  129  29/50    4318 Julia Hacnik              F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:16.6  7:46  
  130  66/72    4303 Alec Winn                 M  15 Chandler, AZ           23:17.6  7:46  
  131   2/2     4221 Sam Davidson              F  22 Mesa, AZ               23:17.6  7:46  
  132   5/14    4388 Andres Jimenez            M  43 Casa Grande, AZ        23:43.6  7:55  
  133  30/50    4321 Peyton Idleman            F  16 Gilbert, AZ            23:51.6  7:58  
  134  31/50    4283 Chelsea Moomaw            F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:59.1  8:00  
  135   6/14    4384 Rob Winn                  M  45 Chandler, AZ           24:04.5  8:02  
  136  67/72    4351 Mason Covington           M  15 Chandler, AZ           24:09.1  8:04  
  137  32/50    4268 Connie Escobar            F  16 Chandler, AZ           24:10.7  8:04  
  138  68/72    4295 Kilian Sheahan            M  15 Chandler, AZ           24:13.6  8:05  
  139   2/16    4405 Bianca Hurtado            F  11 Gilbert, AZ            24:13.9  8:05  
  140   7/14    4404 Kirk Plamondon            M  45 Chandler, AZ           24:16.9  8:06  
  141   8/14    4363 Brian Johnsen             M  46 Chandler, AZ           24:28.3  8:10  
  142  33/50    4274 Haylie Lander             F  16 Chandler, AZ           24:42.9  8:15  
  143   3/16    4320 Erin Idleman              F  14 Gilbert, AZ            24:49.8  8:17  
  144  69/72    4439 Lance Silva               M  18 Chandler, AZ           24:51.6  8:18  
  145  20/25    4277 Nicolas MacKo             M  14 Chandler, AZ           24:51.7  8:18  
  146  21/25    4281 Brendan McDonald          M  14 Chandler, AZ           24:53.5  8:18  
  147  34/50    4289 Avery Royer               F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:57.8  8:20  
  148   1/4     4452 Jenna Bishop              F  34 Gilbert, AZ            24:58.0  8:20  
  149  70/72    4284 Zane Morales              M  16 Chandler, AZ           25:02.7  8:21  
  150   9/14    4443 Jake Stoops               M  45 Kotzebue, AK           25:06.9  8:23  
 
 
 
 



Page 4 
                       Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/23/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Overall 3 Mile Run Results 
========================================================================================= 
Place Div/Tot  Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ======== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
  151   4/16    4322 Grace Knutson             F  14 Gilbert, AZ            25:08.7  8:23  
  152  35/50    4358 Shelby Carson             F  19 Chandler, AZ           25:26.3  8:29  
  153  22/25    4418 Charles Entley            M  14 Gilbert, AZ            25:30.5  8:31  
  154  10/14    4389 Russ Patzer               M  44 Chandler, AZ           25:32.0  8:31  
  155  36/50    4299 Sarah Sywarungsymun       F  17 Chandler, AZ           25:32.4  8:31  
  156  11/14    4454 Ben Sywarungsymun         M  44 Chandler, AZ           25:34.2  8:32  
  157   2/5     4440 Melanie Johnson           F  42 San Tan Valley, AZ     25:34.5  8:32  
  158  37/50    4305 Emma Yang                 F  15 Chandler, AZ           25:37.8  8:33  
  159  38/50    4410 Sara Tollen               F  16 Gilbert, AZ            25:42.7  8:35  
  160   5/16    4415 Abbey Schultz             F  11 Chandler, AZ           25:55.3  8:39  
  161  12/14    4416 Jay Schultz               M  42 Chandler, AZ           25:55.7  8:39  
  162   6/16    4288 Annie Qin                 F  14 Chandler, AZ           26:01.7  8:41  
  163  39/50    4337 Audra Welch               F  15 Chandler, AZ           26:40.4  8:54  
  164   5/8     4451 Neil Barna                M  66 Tempe, AZ              26:42.1  8:55  
  165  23/25    4327 Cameron Welch             M  13 Chandler, AZ           26:44.0  8:55  
  166   2/5     4446 Cale Stoops               M   9 Kotzebue, AK           27:02.9  9:01  
  167   7/16    4266 Isabella Drury            F  14 Chandler, AZ           27:09.4  9:04  
  168   8/16    4315 Casey Greenlee            F  14 Gilbert, AZ            27:17.2  9:06  
  169  40/50    4319 Talia Hightower           F  15 Chandler, AZ           27:29.1  9:10  
  170   3/5     4385 Carla Martinez            F  43 Casa Grande, AZ        27:47.4  9:16  
  171  41/50    4306 Emily Young               F  16 Chandler, AZ           27:54.9  9:19  
  172   4/5     4353 Matt Shively              M  35 Gilbert, AZ            27:58.8  9:20  
  173  71/72    4285 Devin Phillips            M  17 Chandler, AZ           28:03.4  9:22  
  174   9/16    4442 Preslie Johnson           F  11 San Tan Valley, AZ     28:13.7  9:25  
  175   1/3     4462 Camryn Barna              F  10 Tempe, AZ              28:26.8  9:29  
  176   3/5     4463 Maxon Barna               M   8 Tempe, AZ              28:27.6  9:30  
  177   5/5     4460 Zack Barna                M  39 Tempe, AZ              28:29.8  9:30  
  178   4/5     4431 Memphis Carson            M  10 Chandler, AZ           28:47.5  9:36  
  179   2/3     4377 Leah Slater               F   9 Chandler, AZ           28:50.5  9:37  
  180  13/14    4406 Steven MacKo              M  49 Chandler, AZ           28:52.0  9:38  
  181   2/4     4459 Christina Herrick         F  39 Chandler, AZ           28:56.1  9:39  
  182  42/50    4427 Alyise Trujillo           F  15 Queen Creek, AZ        28:58.1  9:40  
  183  10/16    4411 Hanna Tollen              F  14 Gilbert, AZ            29:03.1  9:42  
  184  43/50    4357 Katelyn Rees              F  17 Chandler, AZ           29:04.3  9:42  
  185  44/50    4316 Sydney Greenlee           F  15 Gilbert, AZ            29:07.3  9:43  
  186   3/3     4465 Naomi Jue                 F  10 Chandler, AZ           29:12.6  9:45  
  187  24/25    4437 Jake Silva                M  13 Chandler, AZ           29:21.9  9:48  
  188  45/50    4435 Paige Silva               F  16 Chandler, AZ           29:25.9  9:49  
  189  11/16    4317 Amanda Gummow             F  14 Gilbert, AZ            29:41.2  9:54  
  190   4/5     4396 Denise Sarsam             F  47 Chandler, AZ           29:50.5  9:57  
  191   6/8     4430 Andrew Carson             M  51 Chandler, AZ           29:53.6  9:58  
  192   2/2     4434 Robin Kent                F  53 St. Augustine, FL      30:29.3 10:10  
  193  72/72    4309 Rayshawn Young            M  15 Chandler, AZ           31:16.0 10:26  
  194  12/16    4311 Ashlyn Allred             F  14 Chandler, AZ           31:41.9 10:34  
  195  46/50    4304 Elizabeth Yang            F  17 Chandler, AZ           32:19.9 10:47  
  196  13/16    4313 Liberty Espinoza          F  14 Gilbert, AZ            32:37.0 10:53  
  197   3/4     4444 Nicole Stoops             F  39 Kotzebue, AK           32:43.0 10:55  
  198  14/14    4391 John Yang                 M  50 Chandler, AZ           33:19.2 11:07  
  199   4/4     4401 Stevie Carrillo           F  37 Gilbert, AZ            34:05.3 11:22  
  200   5/5     4224 Michelle Amado            F  43 Gilbert, AZ            34:29.0 11:30  
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  201   7/8     4382 Scott Stevens             M  61 Mesa, AZ               35:07.2 11:43  
  202   5/5     4445 Casey Stoops              M  10 Kotzebue, AK           35:40.8 11:54  
  203  14/16    4331 Bailey Masche             F  12 Chandler, AZ           35:41.1 11:54  
  204  15/16    4329 Allie Dempsey             F  11 Chandler, AZ           35:41.8 11:54  
  205   8/8     4380 Marty Michelson           M  72 Gilbert, AZ            35:41.9 11:54  
  206  16/16    4334 Molli Masche              F  12 Chandler, AZ           35:43.4 11:55  
  207  47/50    4333 Kilynne Hunsaker          F  15 Gilbert, AZ            35:49.9 11:57  
  208  48/50    4314 Brenna Gauchat            F  17 Gilbert, AZ            36:39.1 12:13  
  209  25/25    4400 Jackson Sivley            M  11 Chandler, AZ           37:31.7 12:31  
  210  49/50    4302 Amanda Wichman            F  16 Chandler, AZ           37:34.7 12:32  
  211   1/1     4469 Marsh Alphonso            M  30 Chandler, AZ           39:30.3 13:11  
  212  50/50    4308 Aa'nia Young              F  16 Chandler, AZ           39:46.4 13:16  
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    1  4291 Rujuta Sane               F  15 Chandler, AZ           17:50.4  5:57  
    2  4323 Taylor Lovell             F  15 Gilbert, AZ            18:09.3  6:04  
    3  4326 Kylie Miller              F  17 Gilbert, AZ            18:57.4  6:20  
    4  4263 Rose Connolly             F  15 Chandler, AZ           19:08.4  6:23  
    5  4271 Anna Haralson             F  16 Chandler, AZ           19:16.6  6:26  
    6  4223 Taylor Jacobs             F  15 Mesa, AZ               19:19.7  6:27  
    7  4408 Grace Whitman             F  15 Gilbert, AZ            19:24.5  6:29  
    8  4325 Kate Miller               F  17 Gilbert, AZ            19:38.4  6:33  
    9  4420 Laci Simmons-Wollbr       F  16 Gilbert, AZ            19:45.0  6:35  
   10  4393 Lucy Lines                F  15 Gilbert, AZ            20:00.2  6:41  
   11  4332 Kennedy Nolde             F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:01.7  6:41  
   12  4335 Sydney Stevens            F  15 Chandler, AZ           20:08.7  6:43  
   13  4301 Taylor Vance              F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:16.8  6:46  
   14  4395 McKenna Thornton          F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:18.0  6:46  
   15  4280 Allison Maslin            F  15 Chandler, AZ           20:26.4  6:49  
   16  4312 Rylee Engelken            F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:26.9  6:49  
   17  4278 Katarina Marquez          F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:27.4  6:50  
   18  4279 Sage Patzer               F  14 Chandler, AZ           20:38.0  6:53  
   19  4339 Parker Yazzieumberger     F  15 Chandler, AZ           20:48.3  6:57  
   20  4222 Brooke Jacobs             F  17 Mesa, AZ               20:55.1  6:59  
   21  4273 Chloe Lamew               F  17 Chandler, AZ           21:08.8  7:03  
   22  4297 Brook Sivley              F  16 Chandler, AZ           21:11.9  7:04  
   23  4419 Hayley Poll               F  16 Gilbert, AZ            21:50.4  7:17  
   24  4387 Bella Marchisio           F  16 Queen Creek, AZ        21:50.4  7:17  
   25  4402 Katie Nemer               F  16 Chandler, AZ           22:11.8  7:24  
   26  4342 Lauren Harrigian          F  29 Queen Creek, AZ        22:22.1  7:28  
   27  4407 Daniela Iniguez           F  16 Mesa, AZ               22:40.8  7:34  
   28  4270 Caitlyn Nelsen            F  15 Chandler, AZ           22:47.8  7:36  
   29  4414 Angela Orr                F  51 Gilbert, AZ            22:52.6  7:38  
   30  4225 Michelle Resendez         F  45 Gilbert, AZ            23:05.7  7:42  
   31  4324 Kylie Merrill             F  15 Chandler, AZ           23:15.5  7:46  
   32  4421 MacEy Randall             F  16 Gilbert, AZ            23:15.9  7:46  
   33  4318 Julia Hacnik              F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:16.6  7:46  
   34  4221 Sam Davidson              F  22 Mesa, AZ               23:17.6  7:46  
   35  4321 Peyton Idleman            F  16 Gilbert, AZ            23:51.6  7:58  
   36  4283 Chelsea Moomaw            F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:59.1  8:00  
   37  4268 Connie Escobar            F  16 Chandler, AZ           24:10.7  8:04  
   38  4405 Bianca Hurtado            F  11 Gilbert, AZ            24:13.9  8:05  
   39  4274 Haylie Lander             F  16 Chandler, AZ           24:42.9  8:15  
   40  4320 Erin Idleman              F  14 Gilbert, AZ            24:49.8  8:17  
   41  4289 Avery Royer               F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:57.8  8:20  
   42  4452 Jenna Bishop              F  34 Gilbert, AZ            24:58.0  8:20  
   43  4322 Grace Knutson             F  14 Gilbert, AZ            25:08.7  8:23  
   44  4358 Shelby Carson             F  19 Chandler, AZ           25:26.3  8:29  
   45  4299 Sarah Sywarungsymun       F  17 Chandler, AZ           25:32.4  8:31  
   46  4440 Melanie Johnson           F  42 San Tan Valley, AZ     25:34.5  8:32  
   47  4305 Emma Yang                 F  15 Chandler, AZ           25:37.8  8:33  
   48  4410 Sara Tollen               F  16 Gilbert, AZ            25:42.7  8:35  
   49  4415 Abbey Schultz             F  11 Chandler, AZ           25:55.3  8:39  
   50  4288 Annie Qin                 F  14 Chandler, AZ           26:01.7  8:41  
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                       Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/23/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Overall Female 3 Mile Run Results 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
   51  4337 Audra Welch               F  15 Chandler, AZ           26:40.4  8:54  
   52  4266 Isabella Drury            F  14 Chandler, AZ           27:09.4  9:04  
   53  4315 Casey Greenlee            F  14 Gilbert, AZ            27:17.2  9:06  
   54  4319 Talia Hightower           F  15 Chandler, AZ           27:29.1  9:10  
   55  4385 Carla Martinez            F  43 Casa Grande, AZ        27:47.4  9:16  
   56  4306 Emily Young               F  16 Chandler, AZ           27:54.9  9:19  
   57  4442 Preslie Johnson           F  11 San Tan Valley, AZ     28:13.7  9:25  
   58  4462 Camryn Barna              F  10 Tempe, AZ              28:26.8  9:29  
   59  4377 Leah Slater               F   9 Chandler, AZ           28:50.5  9:37  
   60  4459 Christina Herrick         F  39 Chandler, AZ           28:56.1  9:39  
   61  4427 Alyise Trujillo           F  15 Queen Creek, AZ        28:58.1  9:40  
   62  4411 Hanna Tollen              F  14 Gilbert, AZ            29:03.1  9:42  
   63  4357 Katelyn Rees              F  17 Chandler, AZ           29:04.3  9:42  
   64  4316 Sydney Greenlee           F  15 Gilbert, AZ            29:07.3  9:43  
   65  4465 Naomi Jue                 F  10 Chandler, AZ           29:12.6  9:45  
   66  4435 Paige Silva               F  16 Chandler, AZ           29:25.9  9:49  
   67  4317 Amanda Gummow             F  14 Gilbert, AZ            29:41.2  9:54  
   68  4396 Denise Sarsam             F  47 Chandler, AZ           29:50.5  9:57  
   69  4434 Robin Kent                F  53 St. Augustine, FL      30:29.3 10:10  
   70  4311 Ashlyn Allred             F  14 Chandler, AZ           31:41.9 10:34  
   71  4304 Elizabeth Yang            F  17 Chandler, AZ           32:19.9 10:47  
   72  4313 Liberty Espinoza          F  14 Gilbert, AZ            32:37.0 10:53  
   73  4444 Nicole Stoops             F  39 Kotzebue, AK           32:43.0 10:55  
   74  4401 Stevie Carrillo           F  37 Gilbert, AZ            34:05.3 11:22  
   75  4224 Michelle Amado            F  43 Gilbert, AZ            34:29.0 11:30  
   76  4331 Bailey Masche             F  12 Chandler, AZ           35:41.1 11:54  
   77  4329 Allie Dempsey             F  11 Chandler, AZ           35:41.8 11:54  
   78  4334 Molli Masche              F  12 Chandler, AZ           35:43.4 11:55  
   79  4333 Kilynne Hunsaker          F  15 Gilbert, AZ            35:49.9 11:57  
   80  4314 Brenna Gauchat            F  17 Gilbert, AZ            36:39.1 12:13  
   81  4302 Amanda Wichman            F  16 Chandler, AZ           37:34.7 12:32  
   82  4308 Aa'nia Young              F  16 Chandler, AZ           39:46.4 13:16  
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                       Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/23/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Overall Male 3 Mile Run Results 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4220 Caden Resendez            M  17 Gilbert, AZ            14:50.4  4:57  
    2  4265 Ryan Dempsey              M  17 Chandler, AZ           15:07.0  5:03  
    3  4426 Adam Whitehead            M  17 Mesa, AZ               15:08.9  5:03  
    4  4347 James Cardon              M  17 Queen Creek, AZ        15:42.0  5:14  
    5  4438 Justin James              M  17 Mesa, AZ               15:46.4  5:16  
    6  4344 Joey Bosi                 M  17 Gilbert, AZ            16:01.3  5:21  
    7  4338 Marshall Hammond          M  18 Mesa, AZ               16:21.0  5:27  
    8  4345 Matthew Camp              M  15 Chandler, AZ           16:25.9  5:29  
    9  4409 Ethan Whitman             M  17 Gilbert, AZ            16:28.0  5:30  
   10  4294 Michael Sexson            M  17 Chandler, AZ           16:30.2  5:31  
   11  4354 Sean Flynn                M  15 Gilbert, AZ            16:31.9  5:31  
   12  4441 Isaiah Johnson            M  15 San Tan Valley, AZ     16:32.3  5:31  
   13  4447 Brian Pasero              M  40 Gilbert, AZ            16:38.4  5:33  
   14  4455 Jacob Colins              M  16 Prescott Valley, AZ    16:40.8  5:34  
   15  4361 Austin Hutchings          M  16 Gilbert, AZ            17:00.5  5:41  
   16  4424 Conner Dosmann            M  18 Chandler, AZ           17:04.7  5:42  
   17  4356 Brecken Fonnesbeck        M  16 Gilbert, AZ            17:05.0  5:42  
   18  4364 James Kinney              M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:05.0  5:42  
   19  4352 Dana Crist                M  17 Queen Creek, AZ        17:05.0  5:42  
   20  4336 Ryan Crockett             M  18 Gilbert, AZ            17:05.0  5:42  
   21  4458 Braydon Lundgren          M  15 Chandler, AZ           17:11.7  5:44  
   22  4403 Elijah Woods              M  39 Queen Creek, AZ        17:12.0  5:44  
   23  4290 Cade Russo                M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:17.5  5:46  
   24  4275 Carter Lewis              M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:22.0  5:48  
   25  4343 Samuel Andersen           M  17 Gilbert, AZ            17:23.7  5:48  
   26  4264 Hayden Darst              M  14 Chandler, AZ           17:29.9  5:50  
   27  4423 Carson Stoltzfus          M  17 Chandler, AZ           17:33.1  5:52  
   28  4350 James Cochran             M  17 Gilbert, AZ            17:33.3  5:52  
   29  4298 Jacob Slater              M  14 Chandler, AZ           17:33.8  5:52  
   30  4386 Cameron MacDonald         M  16 Gilbert, AZ            17:55.5  5:59  
   31  4258 James Cannon              M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:56.7  5:59  
   32  4292 Jake Santos               M  15 Chandler, AZ           17:58.8  6:00  
   33  4328 John Rebeta               M  18 Mesa, AZ               18:08.8  6:03  
   34  4262 Giovanni Casciato         M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:09.3  6:04  
   35  4433 Wes Lannuier              M  16 Mesa, AZ               18:09.9  6:04  
   36  4399 John Spano                M  43 Gilbert, AZ            18:10.3  6:04  
   37  4392 Luke Jennings             M  17 Gilbert, AZ            18:13.7  6:05  
   38  4413 Helaman Forsyth           M  16 Mesa, AZ               18:18.6  6:07  
   39  4272 Zachary Hooper            M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:35.3  6:12  
   40  4346 Harrison Bennon           M  14 Gilbert, AZ            18:37.0  6:13  
   41  4219 Crewe Resendez            M  13 Gilbert, AZ            18:38.0  6:13  
   42  4397 Ethan Morgan              M  14 Queen Creek, AZ        18:45.8  6:16  
   43  4359 Carson Goodrich           M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:48.1  6:17  
   44  4367 Zachary Needham           M  15 Gilbert, AZ            18:52.1  6:18  
   45  4349 Zigy Shively              M  18 Gilbert, AZ            19:13.1  6:25  
   46  4269 Tyler Evans               M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:15.4  6:26  
   47  4365 Daniel Mendoza            M  18 Chandler, AZ           19:15.5  6:26  
   48  4282 Andrew Mickey             M  14 Chandler, AZ           19:16.8  6:26  
   49  4425 Preston Coates            M  16 Queen Creek, AZ        19:23.9  6:28  
   50  4256 Shaan Mukherjee           M  14 Chandler, AZ           19:24.0  6:28  
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                       Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/23/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Overall Male 3 Mile Run Results 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
   51  4466 Felipe Jue                M  13 Chandler, AZ           19:28.3  6:30  
   52  4362 Brady Hutchings           M  14 Gilbert, AZ            19:30.6  6:31  
   53  4267 Bryce Dunn                M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:35.9  6:32  
   54  4330 Arnav Arora               M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:36.0  6:32  
   55  4276 Spencer Paakkonen         M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:37.0  6:33  
   56  4379 Zachary Raehl             M  15 Gilbert, AZ            19:37.3  6:33  
   57  4293 Noah Sarsam               M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:42.1  6:35  
   58  4286 Zac Plamondon             M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:46.0  6:36  
   59  4253 Bobby Belardo             M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:46.7  6:36  
   60  4300 Nicholas Valle            M  14 Chandler, AZ           19:47.3  6:36  
   61  4355 Trey Gauerke              M  14 Gilbert, AZ            19:50.1  6:37  
   62  4252 Hudson Asher              M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:51.2  6:38  
   63  4255 Sam Bregman               M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:51.8  6:38  
   64  4375 Kai Xi                    M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:57.6  6:40  
   65  4287 Maxwell Porter            M  14 Chandler, AZ           19:58.0  6:40  
   66  4417 Richard Tonn              M  51 Chandler, AZ           20:00.9  6:41  
   67  4360 Andrew Gural              M  15 Gilbert, AZ            20:01.4  6:41  
   68  4296 Nolan Sheahan             M  17 Chandler, AZ           20:03.4  6:42  
   69  4260 Jacob Cheng               M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:04.9  6:42  
   70  4259 Aidan Carson              M  17 Chandler, AZ           20:14.6  6:45  
   71  4381 Kyle Mundy                M  16 Gilbert, AZ            20:15.5  6:46  
   72  4429 Bayler Sherwood           M  15 Gilbert, AZ            20:21.3  6:48  
   73  4341 Tyler Johnson             M  16 Apache Junction, AZ    20:23.7  6:48  
   74  4348 Tre Chacon                M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:39.1  6:54  
   75  4261 Preston Casciato          M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:39.1  6:54  
   76  4428 Spencer Moss              M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:40.9  6:54  
   77  4254 William Mraz              M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:46.1  6:56  
   78  4369 Esai Raya                 M  15 Phoenix, AZ            21:03.7  7:02  
   79  4251 Darrell Halcomb           M  52 Chandler, AZ           21:03.9  7:02  
   80  4374 Maxwell Waldron           M  14 Gilbert, AZ            21:08.4  7:03  
   81  4368 Maximus Pauls             M   1 Chandler, AZ           21:13.4  7:05  
   82  4340 Kyler Allred              M  15 Chandler, AZ           21:14.9  7:05  
   83  4468 Nathan Barna              M  38 Chandler, AZ           21:22.5  7:08  
   84  4464 Paul Vlahos               M  15 Chandler, AZ           21:40.8  7:14  
   85  4449 Seth Darst                M  43 Chandler, AZ           21:47.7  7:16  
   86  4370 Rahul Singh               M  15 Chandler, AZ           21:50.0  7:17  
   87  4422 Christian Moeller         M  15 Mesa, AZ               21:50.1  7:17  
   88  4376 Adam Slater               M  11 Chandler, AZ           22:28.6  7:30  
   89  4310 Viet Zaengle              M  15 Chandler, AZ           22:32.7  7:31  
   90  4467 Ernest Miles              M  55 Sacaton, AZ            22:36.0  7:32  
   91  4366 Brandon Sheahan           M  46 Chandler, AZ           22:39.8  7:34  
   92  4372 Jean-Paul Stanek          M  15 Queen Creek, AZ        22:47.2  7:36  
   93  4257 Nolan Burke               M  15 Chandler, AZ           22:54.1  7:39  
   94  4436 Hunter Spivey             M  17 Gilbert, AZ            22:54.1  7:39  
   95  4398 Rich Amado                M  71 Casa Grande, AZ        22:57.8  7:40  
   96  4457 Mark Busby                M  41 Chandler, AZ           23:06.0  7:42  
   97  4303 Alec Winn                 M  15 Chandler, AZ           23:17.6  7:46  
   98  4388 Andres Jimenez            M  43 Casa Grande, AZ        23:43.6  7:55  
   99  4384 Rob Winn                  M  45 Chandler, AZ           24:04.5  8:02  
  100  4351 Mason Covington           M  15 Chandler, AZ           24:09.1  8:04  
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                       Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/23/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Overall Male 3 Mile Run Results 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
  101  4295 Kilian Sheahan            M  15 Chandler, AZ           24:13.6  8:05  
  102  4404 Kirk Plamondon            M  45 Chandler, AZ           24:16.9  8:06  
  103  4363 Brian Johnsen             M  46 Chandler, AZ           24:28.3  8:10  
  104  4439 Lance Silva               M  18 Chandler, AZ           24:51.6  8:18  
  105  4277 Nicolas MacKo             M  14 Chandler, AZ           24:51.7  8:18  
  106  4281 Brendan McDonald          M  14 Chandler, AZ           24:53.5  8:18  
  107  4284 Zane Morales              M  16 Chandler, AZ           25:02.7  8:21  
  108  4443 Jake Stoops               M  45 Kotzebue, AK           25:06.9  8:23  
  109  4418 Charles Entley            M  14 Gilbert, AZ            25:30.5  8:31  
  110  4389 Russ Patzer               M  44 Chandler, AZ           25:32.0  8:31  
  111  4454 Ben Sywarungsymun         M  44 Chandler, AZ           25:34.2  8:32  
  112  4416 Jay Schultz               M  42 Chandler, AZ           25:55.7  8:39  
  113  4451 Neil Barna                M  66 Tempe, AZ              26:42.1  8:55  
  114  4327 Cameron Welch             M  13 Chandler, AZ           26:44.0  8:55  
  115  4446 Cale Stoops               M   9 Kotzebue, AK           27:02.9  9:01  
  116  4353 Matt Shively              M  35 Gilbert, AZ            27:58.8  9:20  
  117  4285 Devin Phillips            M  17 Chandler, AZ           28:03.4  9:22  
  118  4463 Maxon Barna               M   8 Tempe, AZ              28:27.6  9:30  
  119  4460 Zack Barna                M  39 Tempe, AZ              28:29.8  9:30  
  120  4431 Memphis Carson            M  10 Chandler, AZ           28:47.5  9:36  
  121  4406 Steven MacKo              M  49 Chandler, AZ           28:52.0  9:38  
  122  4437 Jake Silva                M  13 Chandler, AZ           29:21.9  9:48  
  123  4430 Andrew Carson             M  51 Chandler, AZ           29:53.6  9:58  
  124  4309 Rayshawn Young            M  15 Chandler, AZ           31:16.0 10:26  
  125  4391 John Yang                 M  50 Chandler, AZ           33:19.2 11:07  
  126  4382 Scott Stevens             M  61 Mesa, AZ               35:07.2 11:43  
  127  4445 Casey Stoops              M  10 Kotzebue, AK           35:40.8 11:54  
  128  4380 Marty Michelson           M  72 Gilbert, AZ            35:41.9 11:54  
  129  4400 Jackson Sivley            M  11 Chandler, AZ           37:31.7 12:31  
  130  4469 Marsh Alphonso            M  30 Chandler, AZ           39:30.3 13:11  
 



Page 11 
                       Summer Nights 3 Mile Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/23/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                ********** 5K Age Group Results ********** 
 
Female Overall 3 Mile Run Results 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish        
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== =========  
    1  4291 Rujuta Sane               F  15 Chandler, AZ           17:50.4  
 
Male Overall 3 Mile Run Results 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish        
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== =========  
    1  4220 Caden Resendez            M  17 Gilbert, AZ            14:50.4  
    
 
1 - 10 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4462 Camryn Barna              F  10 Tempe, AZ              28:26.8  9:29  
    2  4377 Leah Slater               F   9 Chandler, AZ           28:50.5  9:37  
    3  4465 Naomi Jue                 F  10 Chandler, AZ           29:12.6  9:45  
 
1 - 10 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4368 Maximus Pauls             M   1 Chandler, AZ           21:13.4  7:05  
    2  4446 Cale Stoops               M   9 Kotzebue, AK           27:02.9  9:01  
    3  4463 Maxon Barna               M   8 Tempe, AZ              28:27.6  9:30  
    4  4431 Memphis Carson            M  10 Chandler, AZ           28:47.5  9:36  
    5  4445 Casey Stoops              M  10 Kotzebue, AK           35:40.8 11:54  
 
11 - 14 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4279 Sage Patzer               F  14 Chandler, AZ           20:38.0  6:53  
    2  4405 Bianca Hurtado            F  11 Gilbert, AZ            24:13.9  8:05  
    3  4320 Erin Idleman              F  14 Gilbert, AZ            24:49.8  8:17  
    4  4322 Grace Knutson             F  14 Gilbert, AZ            25:08.7  8:23  
    5  4415 Abbey Schultz             F  11 Chandler, AZ           25:55.3  8:39  
    6  4288 Annie Qin                 F  14 Chandler, AZ           26:01.7  8:41  
    7  4266 Isabella Drury            F  14 Chandler, AZ           27:09.4  9:04  
    8  4315 Casey Greenlee            F  14 Gilbert, AZ            27:17.2  9:06  
    9  4442 Preslie Johnson           F  11 San Tan Valley, AZ     28:13.7  9:25  
   10  4411 Hanna Tollen              F  14 Gilbert, AZ            29:03.1  9:42  
   11  4317 Amanda Gummow             F  14 Gilbert, AZ            29:41.2  9:54  
   12  4311 Ashlyn Allred             F  14 Chandler, AZ           31:41.9 10:34  
   13  4313 Liberty Espinoza          F  14 Gilbert, AZ            32:37.0 10:53  
   14  4331 Bailey Masche             F  12 Chandler, AZ           35:41.1 11:54  
   15  4329 Allie Dempsey             F  11 Chandler, AZ           35:41.8 11:54  
   16  4334 Molli Masche              F  12 Chandler, AZ           35:43.4 11:55  
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11 - 14 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4264 Hayden Darst              M  14 Chandler, AZ           17:29.9  5:50  
    2  4298 Jacob Slater              M  14 Chandler, AZ           17:33.8  5:52  
    3  4346 Harrison Bennon           M  14 Gilbert, AZ            18:37.0  6:13  
    4  4219 Crewe Resendez            M  13 Gilbert, AZ            18:38.0  6:13  
    5  4397 Ethan Morgan              M  14 Queen Creek, AZ        18:45.8  6:16  
    6  4282 Andrew Mickey             M  14 Chandler, AZ           19:16.8  6:26  
    7  4256 Shaan Mukherjee           M  14 Chandler, AZ           19:24.0  6:28  
    8  4466 Felipe Jue                M  13 Chandler, AZ           19:28.3  6:30  
    9  4362 Brady Hutchings           M  14 Gilbert, AZ            19:30.6  6:31  
   10  4300 Nicholas Valle            M  14 Chandler, AZ           19:47.3  6:36  
   11  4355 Trey Gauerke              M  14 Gilbert, AZ            19:50.1  6:37  
   12  4287 Maxwell Porter            M  14 Chandler, AZ           19:58.0  6:40  
   13  4260 Jacob Cheng               M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:04.9  6:42  
   14  4348 Tre Chacon                M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:39.1  6:54  
   15  4261 Preston Casciato          M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:39.1  6:54  
   16  4428 Spencer Moss              M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:40.9  6:54  
   17  4254 William Mraz              M  14 Chandler, AZ           20:46.1  6:56  
   18  4374 Maxwell Waldron           M  14 Gilbert, AZ            21:08.4  7:03  
   19  4376 Adam Slater               M  11 Chandler, AZ           22:28.6  7:30  
   20  4277 Nicolas MacKo             M  14 Chandler, AZ           24:51.7  8:18  
   21  4281 Brendan McDonald          M  14 Chandler, AZ           24:53.5  8:18  
   22  4418 Charles Entley            M  14 Gilbert, AZ            25:30.5  8:31  
   23  4327 Cameron Welch             M  13 Chandler, AZ           26:44.0  8:55  
   24  4437 Jake Silva                M  13 Chandler, AZ           29:21.9  9:48  
   25  4400 Jackson Sivley            M  11 Chandler, AZ           37:31.7 12:31  
 
15 - 20 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4291 Rujuta Sane               F  15 Chandler, AZ           17:50.4  5:57  
    2  4323 Taylor Lovell             F  15 Gilbert, AZ            18:09.3  6:04  
    3  4326 Kylie Miller              F  17 Gilbert, AZ            18:57.4  6:20  
    4  4263 Rose Connolly             F  15 Chandler, AZ           19:08.4  6:23  
    5  4271 Anna Haralson             F  16 Chandler, AZ           19:16.6  6:26  
    6  4223 Taylor Jacobs             F  15 Mesa, AZ               19:19.7  6:27  
    7  4408 Grace Whitman             F  15 Gilbert, AZ            19:24.5  6:29  
    8  4325 Kate Miller               F  17 Gilbert, AZ            19:38.4  6:33  
    9  4420 Laci Simmons-Wollbr       F  16 Gilbert, AZ            19:45.0  6:35  
   10  4393 Lucy Lines                F  15 Gilbert, AZ            20:00.2  6:41  
   11  4332 Kennedy Nolde             F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:01.7  6:41  
   12  4335 Sydney Stevens            F  15 Chandler, AZ           20:08.7  6:43  
   13  4301 Taylor Vance              F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:16.8  6:46  
   14  4395 McKenna Thornton          F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:18.0  6:46  
   15  4280 Allison Maslin            F  15 Chandler, AZ           20:26.4  6:49  
   16  4312 Rylee Engelken            F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:26.9  6:49  
   17  4278 Katarina Marquez          F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:27.4  6:50  
   18  4339 Parker Yazzieumberger     F  15 Chandler, AZ           20:48.3  6:57  
   19  4222 Brooke Jacobs             F  17 Mesa, AZ               20:55.1  6:59  
   20  4273 Chloe Lamew               F  17 Chandler, AZ           21:08.8  7:03  
   21  4297 Brook Sivley              F  16 Chandler, AZ           21:11.9  7:04  
   22  4419 Hayley Poll               F  16 Gilbert, AZ            21:50.4  7:17  
   23  4387 Bella Marchisio           F  16 Queen Creek, AZ        21:50.4  7:17  
   24  4402 Katie Nemer               F  16 Chandler, AZ           22:11.8  7:24  
   25  4407 Daniela Iniguez           F  16 Mesa, AZ               22:40.8  7:34  
   26  4270 Caitlyn Nelsen            F  15 Chandler, AZ           22:47.8  7:36  
   27  4324 Kylie Merrill             F  15 Chandler, AZ           23:15.5  7:46  
   28  4421 MacEy Randall             F  16 Gilbert, AZ            23:15.9  7:46  
   29  4318 Julia Hacnik              F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:16.6  7:46  
   30  4321 Peyton Idleman            F  16 Gilbert, AZ            23:51.6  7:58  
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   31  4283 Chelsea Moomaw            F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:59.1  8:00  
   32  4268 Connie Escobar            F  16 Chandler, AZ           24:10.7  8:04  
   33  4274 Haylie Lander             F  16 Chandler, AZ           24:42.9  8:15  
   34  4289 Avery Royer               F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:57.8  8:20  
   35  4358 Shelby Carson             F  19 Chandler, AZ           25:26.3  8:29  
   36  4299 Sarah Sywarungsymun       F  17 Chandler, AZ           25:32.4  8:31  
   37  4305 Emma Yang                 F  15 Chandler, AZ           25:37.8  8:33  
   38  4410 Sara Tollen               F  16 Gilbert, AZ            25:42.7  8:35  
   39  4337 Audra Welch               F  15 Chandler, AZ           26:40.4  8:54  
   40  4319 Talia Hightower           F  15 Chandler, AZ           27:29.1  9:10  
   41  4306 Emily Young               F  16 Chandler, AZ           27:54.9  9:19  
   42  4427 Alyise Trujillo           F  15 Queen Creek, AZ        28:58.1  9:40  
   43  4357 Katelyn Rees              F  17 Chandler, AZ           29:04.3  9:42  
   44  4316 Sydney Greenlee           F  15 Gilbert, AZ            29:07.3  9:43  
   45  4435 Paige Silva               F  16 Chandler, AZ           29:25.9  9:49  
   46  4304 Elizabeth Yang            F  17 Chandler, AZ           32:19.9 10:47  
   47  4333 Kilynne Hunsaker          F  15 Gilbert, AZ            35:49.9 11:57  
   48  4314 Brenna Gauchat            F  17 Gilbert, AZ            36:39.1 12:13  
   49  4302 Amanda Wichman            F  16 Chandler, AZ           37:34.7 12:32  
   50  4308 Aa'nia Young              F  16 Chandler, AZ           39:46.4 13:16  
 
15 - 20 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4220 Caden Resendez            M  17 Gilbert, AZ            14:50.4  4:57  
    2  4265 Ryan Dempsey              M  17 Chandler, AZ           15:07.0  5:03  
    3  4426 Adam Whitehead            M  17 Mesa, AZ               15:08.9  5:03  
    4  4347 James Cardon              M  17 Queen Creek, AZ        15:42.0  5:14  
    5  4438 Justin James              M  17 Mesa, AZ               15:46.4  5:16  
    6  4344 Joey Bosi                 M  17 Gilbert, AZ            16:01.3  5:21  
    7  4338 Marshall Hammond          M  18 Mesa, AZ               16:21.0  5:27  
    8  4345 Matthew Camp              M  15 Chandler, AZ           16:25.9  5:29  
    9  4409 Ethan Whitman             M  17 Gilbert, AZ            16:28.0  5:30  
   10  4294 Michael Sexson            M  17 Chandler, AZ           16:30.2  5:31  
   11  4354 Sean Flynn                M  15 Gilbert, AZ            16:31.9  5:31  
   12  4441 Isaiah Johnson            M  15 San Tan Valley, AZ     16:32.3  5:31  
   13  4455 Jacob Colins              M  16 Prescott Valley, AZ    16:40.8  5:34  
   14  4361 Austin Hutchings          M  16 Gilbert, AZ            17:00.5  5:41  
   15  4424 Conner Dosmann            M  18 Chandler, AZ           17:04.7  5:42  
   16  4356 Brecken Fonnesbeck        M  16 Gilbert, AZ            17:05.0  5:42  
   17  4364 James Kinney              M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:05.0  5:42  
   18  4352 Dana Crist                M  17 Queen Creek, AZ        17:05.0  5:42  
   19  4336 Ryan Crockett             M  18 Gilbert, AZ            17:05.0  5:42  
   20  4458 Braydon Lundgren          M  15 Chandler, AZ           17:11.7  5:44  
   21  4290 Cade Russo                M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:17.5  5:46  
   22  4275 Carter Lewis              M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:22.0  5:48  
   23  4343 Samuel Andersen           M  17 Gilbert, AZ            17:23.7  5:48  
   24  4423 Carson Stoltzfus          M  17 Chandler, AZ           17:33.1  5:52  
   25  4350 James Cochran             M  17 Gilbert, AZ            17:33.3  5:52  
   26  4386 Cameron MacDonald         M  16 Gilbert, AZ            17:55.5  5:59  
   27  4258 James Cannon              M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:56.7  5:59  
   28  4292 Jake Santos               M  15 Chandler, AZ           17:58.8  6:00  
   29  4328 John Rebeta               M  18 Mesa, AZ               18:08.8  6:03  
   30  4262 Giovanni Casciato         M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:09.3  6:04  
   31  4433 Wes Lannuier              M  16 Mesa, AZ               18:09.9  6:04  
   32  4392 Luke Jennings             M  17 Gilbert, AZ            18:13.7  6:05  
   33  4413 Helaman Forsyth           M  16 Mesa, AZ               18:18.6  6:07  
   34  4272 Zachary Hooper            M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:35.3  6:12  
   35  4359 Carson Goodrich           M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:48.1  6:17  
   36  4367 Zachary Needham           M  15 Gilbert, AZ            18:52.1  6:18  
   37  4349 Zigy Shively              M  18 Gilbert, AZ            19:13.1  6:25  
   38  4269 Tyler Evans               M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:15.4  6:26  
   39  4365 Daniel Mendoza            M  18 Chandler, AZ           19:15.5  6:26  
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   40  4425 Preston Coates            M  16 Queen Creek, AZ        19:23.9  6:28  
   41  4267 Bryce Dunn                M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:35.9  6:32  
   42  4330 Arnav Arora               M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:36.0  6:32  
   43  4276 Spencer Paakkonen         M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:37.0  6:33  
   44  4379 Zachary Raehl             M  15 Gilbert, AZ            19:37.3  6:33  
   45  4293 Noah Sarsam               M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:42.1  6:35  
   46  4286 Zac Plamondon             M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:46.0  6:36  
   47  4253 Bobby Belardo             M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:46.7  6:36  
   48  4252 Hudson Asher              M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:51.2  6:38  
   49  4255 Sam Bregman               M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:51.8  6:38  
   50  4375 Kai Xi                    M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:57.6  6:40  
   51  4360 Andrew Gural              M  15 Gilbert, AZ            20:01.4  6:41  
   52  4296 Nolan Sheahan             M  17 Chandler, AZ           20:03.4  6:42  
   53  4259 Aidan Carson              M  17 Chandler, AZ           20:14.6  6:45  
   54  4381 Kyle Mundy                M  16 Gilbert, AZ            20:15.5  6:46  
   55  4429 Bayler Sherwood           M  15 Gilbert, AZ            20:21.3  6:48  
   56  4341 Tyler Johnson             M  16 Apache Junction, AZ    20:23.7  6:48  
   57  4369 Esai Raya                 M  15 Phoenix, AZ            21:03.7  7:02  
   58  4340 Kyler Allred              M  15 Chandler, AZ           21:14.9  7:05  
   59  4464 Paul Vlahos               M  15 Chandler, AZ           21:40.8  7:14  
   60  4370 Rahul Singh               M  15 Chandler, AZ           21:50.0  7:17  
   61  4422 Christian Moeller         M  15 Mesa, AZ               21:50.1  7:17  
   62  4310 Viet Zaengle              M  15 Chandler, AZ           22:32.7  7:31  
   63  4372 Jean-Paul Stanek          M  15 Queen Creek, AZ        22:47.2  7:36  
   64  4257 Nolan Burke               M  15 Chandler, AZ           22:54.1  7:39  
   65  4436 Hunter Spivey             M  17 Gilbert, AZ            22:54.1  7:39  
   66  4303 Alec Winn                 M  15 Chandler, AZ           23:17.6  7:46  
   67  4351 Mason Covington           M  15 Chandler, AZ           24:09.1  8:04  
   68  4295 Kilian Sheahan            M  15 Chandler, AZ           24:13.6  8:05  
   69  4439 Lance Silva               M  18 Chandler, AZ           24:51.6  8:18  
   70  4284 Zane Morales              M  16 Chandler, AZ           25:02.7  8:21  
   71  4285 Devin Phillips            M  17 Chandler, AZ           28:03.4  9:22  
   72  4309 Rayshawn Young            M  15 Chandler, AZ           31:16.0 10:26  
 
21 - 30 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4342 Lauren Harrigian          F  29 Queen Creek, AZ        22:22.1  7:28  
    2  4221 Sam Davidson              F  22 Mesa, AZ               23:17.6  7:46  
 
21 - 30 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4469 Marsh Alphonso            M  30 Chandler, AZ           39:30.3 13:11  
 
31 - 40 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4452 Jenna Bishop              F  34 Gilbert, AZ            24:58.0  8:20  
    2  4459 Christina Herrick         F  39 Chandler, AZ           28:56.1  9:39  
    3  4444 Nicole Stoops             F  39 Kotzebue, AK           32:43.0 10:55  
    4  4401 Stevie Carrillo           F  37 Gilbert, AZ            34:05.3 11:22  
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31 - 40 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4447 Brian Pasero              M  40 Gilbert, AZ            16:38.4  5:33  
    2  4403 Elijah Woods              M  39 Queen Creek, AZ        17:12.0  5:44  
    3  4468 Nathan Barna              M  38 Chandler, AZ           21:22.5  7:08  
    4  4353 Matt Shively              M  35 Gilbert, AZ            27:58.8  9:20  
    5  4460 Zack Barna                M  39 Tempe, AZ              28:29.8  9:30  
 
41 - 50 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4225 Michelle Resendez         F  45 Gilbert, AZ            23:05.7  7:42  
    2  4440 Melanie Johnson           F  42 San Tan Valley, AZ     25:34.5  8:32  
    3  4385 Carla Martinez            F  43 Casa Grande, AZ        27:47.4  9:16  
    4  4396 Denise Sarsam             F  47 Chandler, AZ           29:50.5  9:57  
    5  4224 Michelle Amado            F  43 Gilbert, AZ            34:29.0 11:30  
 
41 - 50 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4399 John Spano                M  43 Gilbert, AZ            18:10.3  6:04  
    2  4449 Seth Darst                M  43 Chandler, AZ           21:47.7  7:16  
    3  4366 Brandon Sheahan           M  46 Chandler, AZ           22:39.8  7:34  
    4  4457 Mark Busby                M  41 Chandler, AZ           23:06.0  7:42  
    5  4388 Andres Jimenez            M  43 Casa Grande, AZ        23:43.6  7:55  
    6  4384 Rob Winn                  M  45 Chandler, AZ           24:04.5  8:02  
    7  4404 Kirk Plamondon            M  45 Chandler, AZ           24:16.9  8:06  
    8  4363 Brian Johnsen             M  46 Chandler, AZ           24:28.3  8:10  
    9  4443 Jake Stoops               M  45 Kotzebue, AK           25:06.9  8:23  
   10  4389 Russ Patzer               M  44 Chandler, AZ           25:32.0  8:31  
   11  4454 Ben Sywarungsymun         M  44 Chandler, AZ           25:34.2  8:32  
   12  4416 Jay Schultz               M  42 Chandler, AZ           25:55.7  8:39  
   13  4406 Steven MacKo              M  49 Chandler, AZ           28:52.0  9:38  
   14  4391 John Yang                 M  50 Chandler, AZ           33:19.2 11:07  
 
51 - 98 Age Group Results - Female 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4414 Angela Orr                F  51 Gilbert, AZ            22:52.6  7:38  
    2  4434 Robin Kent                F  53 St. Augustine, FL      30:29.3 10:10  
 
51 - 98 Age Group Results - Male 3 Mile Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  4417 Richard Tonn              M  51 Chandler, AZ           20:00.9  6:41  
    2  4251 Darrell Halcomb           M  52 Chandler, AZ           21:03.9  7:02  
    3  4467 Ernest Miles              M  55 Sacaton, AZ            22:36.0  7:32  
    4  4398 Rich Amado                M  71 Casa Grande, AZ        22:57.8  7:40  
    5  4451 Neil Barna                M  66 Tempe, AZ              26:42.1  8:55  
    6  4430 Andrew Carson             M  51 Chandler, AZ           29:53.6  9:58  
    7  4382 Scott Stevens             M  61 Mesa, AZ               35:07.2 11:43  
    8  4380 Marty Michelson           M  72 Gilbert, AZ            35:41.9 11:54  


